Eastlake High School

#1 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

1:46.21 AAA
1:48.29 AAC
1:55.50 4AST
1:57.80 3AST
2:02.50 2AST
Team Relay Finals Time
1 EAST A 1:58.40 2AST
Ellis, Aimee Alleva, Erin
Poggemann, Alyssa Bennett, Nikki
2 SKY A 2:00.66 2AST
Himes, Darian Salgado, Gabrielle
Nakamura, Malia Guo, Annette
3 RHS A 2:03.80
Harper, Bethany Yu, Sophie
Su, Leanne Karia, Mansavi
4 EAST B 2:06.06
Gronewald, Erin Hsu, Mindy
Poggemann, Delaney Fabian, Ashley
5 SKY B 2:07.81
Loss, Greta Moore, Annie
Bania, Anne Kim, Melanie
6 SKY C 2:08.42
Russell, Taylor Xiong, Serena
Taylor, Hilary Breining, Danie
7 RHS B 2:15.42
Albrecht, Morgan Janetzki, Clare
Ucco, Olivia Ganz, Emily
8 SKY D 2:16.12
Pitzele, Joely Leung, Brittany
Cooley, Madison Gleason, Ashley
9 EAST C 2:16.62
Langton, Haylee Birchfield, Melissa
Craig, Callie Morlidge, Izzy
10 SKY E 2:20.99
Moosavi, Homa Snapkauskaite, Vaiva
Coffaro, Hannah Nguyen, Ai-Linh
11 RHS C 2:27.90
Tokavera, Kate Gillis, Meagan
Hanson, Annie Steiner, Rianna
12 SKY F 2:45.96
Yang, Jenny Pitzele, Danika
Eggers, Stephanie Manias, Beatrice
--- EAST D X2:24.15
Isler, Danielle Kanga, Maya
Navarro, Nicki Roy, Shreya
--- EAST E X2:39.40
Acharya, Manasa Hoiem, Annika
Birchfield, Jessica Brockway, Lindsey
--- EAST F X2:49.54

Lasker, Holly

Seymour, Kennedy

O'Leary, Kylie
Sutton, Rylie
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Results
#2 Girls 200 Yard Free
1:49.43 AAA
1:51.24 AAC
1:59.90 4AST
2:01.90 3AST
2:08.50 2AST
2:15.90 4AD
2:17.90 3AD
2:32.00 KING
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Newton, Lily EAST 1:59.97 3AST
2 Umezawa, Yui SKY 2:03.73 2AST
3 Harper, Bethany RHS 2:07.23 2AST
4 Haase, Ally EAST 2:08.99 4AD
5 Ellis, Aimee EAST 2:1421 4AD
6 Smith, Holly SKY 2:15.69 4AD
7 Love, Catherine RHS 2:19.45 KING
8 Clark, Jessica SKY 2:19.59 KING
9 Sanfor, Allie RHS 2:36.65
--- Young, Lacey SKY X2:29.00 KING
--- Knutson, Nicole EAST X2:34.25
#3 Girls 200 Yard IM
2:03.03 AAA
2:05.27 AAC
2:14.00 4AST
2:16.00 3AST
2:23.20 2AST
2:34.00 4AD
2:36.00 3AD
2:50.00 KING
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Bennett, Nikki EAST 2:23.97 4AD
2 Poggemann, Alyssa EAST 2:25.02 4AD
3 Xiong, Serena SKY 2:29.72 4AD
4 Leist, Maggie SKY 2:30.19 4AD
5 Poggemann, Delaney =~ EAST 2:30.35 4AD
6 Salgado, Gabrielle SKY 2:31.58 4AD
7 Albrecht, Morgan RHS 2:43.90 KING
8 Taylor, Lauren EAST 2:52.30
9 Loya, Marissa RHS 2:57.26
--- Russell, Taylor SKY X2:52.10
#4 Girls 50 Yard Free
23.42 AAA
23.80 AAC
25.25 4AST
25.45 3AST
26.20 2AST
28.25 4AD
28.45 3AD
30.00 KING
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Hsu, Mindy EAST 26.89 4AD
2 Guo, Annette SKY 27.08 4AD
3 Nakamura, Malia SKY 27.65 4AD
4 Moore, Annie SKY 2791 4AD

Karia, Mansavi
Nguyen, Ashley
Craig, Callie
Ganz, Emily
Ucco, Olivia
Breining, Danie
Bania, Anne
Eames, Bethan
Kim, Melanie
Lum, Callie
Shomaker, Megan
Newman, Madeline
Gleason, Ashley
Morlidge, Izzy
Slater, Harriet
Birchfield, Melissa
Leung, Brittany
Tokavera, Kate
Kanga, Maya
Langton, Haylee
Terry, Kamryn
Meo, Val

Coffaro, Hannah
Navarro, Nicki
Platt, Mia

Roy, Shreya
Koeppen, Kelly
Amoedo, Camila
Yu, Sophie

Bates, Kelsey
Seymour, Kennedy
Manias, Beatrice
Robinette, Samantha
Addepalli, Adithti
Steiner, Rianna
Snapkauskaite, Simoi
Hoiem, Annika
Darlington, Lily
Theurer, Nicole
Rogers, Mataia
Wybo, Alyssa
Yang, Jenny

Isler, Danielle
Brockway, Laura
Vinson, Vanessa
Dunbar, Isla
Eggers, Stephanie
Zhang, Amy
Carman, Cassie
Smith, Ellie

Ruo, Mimi
Johnson, Jaleh
Puvvadi, Divya
Foti, Tasha

Gillis, Meagan
Catterall, Rachel
Sanfor, Carly

Fintenberg, Tomm

28.05

28.08

28.93

29.84

29.90
X28.15
X28.45
X28.63
X28.75
X28.84
X29.85
X29.95
X30.14
X30.36
X30.48
X30.52
X30.70
X30.93
X31.21
X31.24
X31.25
X31.81
X32.03
X32.29
X32.59
X32.72
X32.72
X32.77
X33.00
X33.05
X33.44
X33.45
X33.47
X33.48
X33.61
X33.71
X33.87
X34.01
X34.08
X34.12
X34.24
X34.27
X34.28
X34.40
X34.40
X34.55
X34.75
X34.76
X35.00
X35.15
X35.62
X35.85
X35.87
X35.89
X35.92
X36.06
X36.11
X36.31

4AD
4AD
KING
KING
KING
4AD
3AD
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING




Eastlake High School

(#4 Girls 50 Yard Free)

--- Ren, Grace EAST X36.75
--- Yasuda, Erika SKY X36.88
--- McConahay, Mary RHS X37.13
--- Brewer, Sarah EAST X37.62
--- Mahaffey, Hannah EAST X37.63
--- O'Meara, Megan EAST X37.93
--- Acharya, Manasa EAST X37.95
--- Rayan, Shabina EAST X38.01
--- Gupta, Maya EAST X38.12
--- Woodard, Raejean SKY X38.22
--- Sigman, Bethany SKY X38.44
--- Sutton, Rylie EAST X38.95
--- Grabow, Emily RHS X39.50
--- Goo, Kylie RHS X39.60
--- Ma, Jessica SKY X41.04
--- Obherty, Julia RHS X41.21
--- Avery, Hannah RHS X41.25
--- Farahel, Nicole RHS X42.62
--- Ahmed, Yas EAST X42.75
--- Martin, Olivia RHS X43.45
--- Cameron, Kaitlyn EAST X44.08
--- Mahmoudnia, Dorsa EAST X46.42
--- Aiyar, Sneha EAST X47.65
#6 Girls 100 Yard Fly
55.26 AAA
56.30 AAC
1:00.80 4AST
1:01.20 3AST
1:04.00 2AST
1:10.80 4AD
1:11.20 3AD
1:21.00 KING
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Umezawa, Yui SKY 1:02.87 2AST
2 Nakamura, Malia SKY 1:04.77 4AD
3 Poggemann, Alyssa EAST 1:05.66 4AD
4 Su, Leanne RHS 1:07.75 4AD
5 Smith, Holly SKY 1:09.60 4AD
6 Karnati, Samhita RHS 1:15.15 KING
7 Gronewald, Erin EAST 1:16.75 KING
8 Craig, Callie EAST 1:26.71
--- Bania, Anne SKY X1:19.09 KING
#7 Girls 100 Yard Free
50.81 AAA
51.57 AAC
54.90 4AST
56.10 3AST
58.00 2AST
1:02.90 4AD
1:04.10 3AD
1:08.00 KING
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Bennett, Nikki EAST 5833 4AD
2 Himes, Darian SKY 1:00.52 4AD
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Haase, Ally

Loss, Greta
Snapkauskaite, Vaiva
Poggemann, Delaney
Taylor, Hilary

Karia, Mansavi
Ganz, Emily
Theurer, Nicole
Nguyen, Ai-Linh

Navarro, Nicki

SKY
EAST

#9 Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

5:50.01
6:13.99
6:30.23
6:35.16
6:38.67
7:05.31
7:06.83
8:22.24
X7:15.76
X7:26.80

4AD

KING
KING
KING
KING

Results
3 Alleva, Erin EAST 1:00.80 4AD
4 Su, Leanne RHS 1:01.65 4AD
5 Nguyen, Ashley EAST 1:02.34 4AD
6 Kim, Melanie SKY 1:03.54 3AD
7 Moore, Annie SKY 1:04.08 3AD
8 Janetzki, Clare RHS 1:08.94
9 Sanfor, Allie RHS 1:11.73
--- Breining, Danie SKY X1:04.23 KING
--- Russell, Taylor SKY X1:04.27 KING
--- Eames, Bethan EAST X1:04.29 KING
--- Pitzele, Joely SKY X1:04.79 KING
--- Cooley, Madison SKY X1:07.72 KING
--- Knutson, Nicole EAST X1:07.76 KING
--- Fabian, Ashley EAST X1:08.51
--- Coulter, Ali SKY X1:09.75
--- Terry, Kamryn SKY X1:10.78
--- Brockway, Lindsey EAST X1:11.98
--- Meo, Val EAST X1:12.45
--- Birchfield, Jessica EAST X1:12.47
--- Loya, Marissa RHS X1:13.59
--- Roy, Shreya EAST X1:14.02
--- Manson, Megan SKY X1:14.78
--- Steiner, Rianna RHS X1:16.85
--- O'Leary, Kylie EAST X1:16.96
--- Koeppen, Kelly RHS X1:17.24
--- Vinson, Vanessa EAST X1:17.62
--- Johnson, Jaleh EAST X1:18.05
--- Pitzele, Danika SKY X1:18.18
--- Platt, Mia EAST X1:18.93
--- Smith, Ellie EAST X1:19.68
--- Sanfor, Carly RHS X1:21.07
--- Carman, Cassie EAST X1:21.26
--- Zhang, Amy EAST X1:22.24
--- Darlington, Lily EAST X1:23.25
--- Marutz, Savanah EAST X1:23.70
--- Ren, Grace EAST X1:24.70
--- Mahaffey, Hannah EAST X1:24.98
--- McConahay, Mary RHS X1:26.25
--- Acharya, Manasa EAST X1:27.27
--- Fintenberg, Tomm RHS X1:28.43
--- Goo, Kylie RHS X1:29.02
--- O'Meara, Megan EAST X1:29.25
--- Farahel, Nicole RHS X1:35.55
--- Obherty, Julia RHS X1:36.21
--- Avery, Hannah RHS X1:37.60
--- Martin, Olivia RHS X1:38.53
#8 Girls 500 Yard Free
4:52.31 AAA
4:57.63 AAC
5:21.00 4AST
5:27.50 3AST
5:45.90 2AST
6:01.00 4AD
6:07.50 3AD
6:40.00 KING
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Newton, Lily EAST 5:20.86 4AST

1:36.48 AAA
1:38.03 AAC
1:43.90 4AST
1:46.50 3AST
1:48.50 2AST
Team Relay Finals Time
1 EAST A 1:48.42 2AST
Hsu, Mindy Haase, Ally
Nguyen, Ashley Newton, Lily
2 SKY A 1:48.90

Guo, Annette

Himes, Darian
SKY

Breining, Danie

Salgado, Gabrielle
EAST

Fabian, Ashley

Taylor, Lauren
SKY

Leist, Maggie

Slater, Harriet
RHS

Ucco, Olivia

Albrecht, Morgan
EAST

Knutson, Nicole

Roy, Shreya
RHS

Love, Catherine

Tokavera, Kate
RHS

Hanson, Annie

Koeppen, Kelly
EAST

Platt, Mia

Hoiem, Annika
EAST

Bates, Kelsey

Darlington, Lily
SKY

Manson, Megan

Catterall, Rachel
RHS

eo, Rucha

Ruo, Mimi

Nakamura, Malia
Umezawa, Yui
1:53.07
Smith, Holly
Moore, Annie
1:57.61
Eames, Bethan
Craig, Callie
1:57.91

Newman, Madeline

Clark, Jessica
2:01.64

Karnati, Samhita

Janetzki, Clare
2:04.94

Birchfield, Melissa

Morlidge, Izzy
2:05.72
Sanfor, Allie
Loya, Marissa
2:14.31
Steiner, Rianna
Wybo, Alyssa
X2:11.80
Meo, Val
Amoedo, Camila
X2:21.52
Vinson, Vanessa
Carman, Cassie
X2:24.06

Robinette, Samantha

Yasuda, Erika
X2:24.07

Fintenberg, Tomm

Sanfor, Carly




Eastlake High School

(#9 Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)
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Finals Time

--- EAST F X2:25.41
Dunbar, Isla Zhang, Amy
Johnson, Jaleh Marutz, Savanah
--- SKY F X2:29.91
Ma, Jessica Puvvadi, Divya
Sigman, Bethany Woodard, Ragjean
--- EAST G X2:30.10
Ren, Grace Smith, Ellie
Brockway, Laura Mahaffey, Hannah
--- EAST H X2:36.33
O'Meara, Megan Rayan, Shabina
Brewer, Sarah Sutton, Rylie
--- RHS E X2:40.61
Goo, Kylie Grabow, Emily
McConahay, Mary Yu, Anna
--- RHS F X2:51.62
Avery, Hannah Farahel, Nicole
Martin, Olivia Oherty, Julia
--- EAST I X2:52.49
Ahmed, Yas Aiyar, Sneha
Nguyen, Mai Cameron, Kaitlyn
- SKY D DQ
Terry, Kamryn Feng, Emily
Einfalt, Blaire Addepalli, Adithti
#10 Girls 100 Yard Back
55.57 AAA
56.78 AAC
1:00.90 4AST
1:02.90 3AST
1:06.00 2AST
1:10.90 4AD
1:12.90 3AD
1:20.00 KING
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Harper, Bethany RHS 1:02.96 2AST
2 Ellis, Aimee EAST 1:05.52 2AST
3 Guo, Annette SKY 1:08.26 4AD
4 Gronewald, Erin EAST 1:08.63 4AD
5 Albrecht, Morgan RHS 1:11.33 3AD
6 Karnati, Samhita RHS 1:12.56 3AD
7 Lum, Callie SKY 1:14.75 KING
8 Langton, Haylee EAST 1:17.34 KING
9 Moosavi, Homa SKY 1:19.32 KING
--- Shomaker, Megan SKY X1:19.00 KING
--- Isler, Danielle EAST X1:19.76 KING
--- Young, Lacey SKY X1:20.57
--- Tokavera, Kate RHS X1:22.27
--- Cooley, Madison SKY X1:22.64
--- Gleason, Ashley SKY X1:24.24
--- Coulter, Ali SKY X1:24.91
--- Seymour, Kennedy EAST X1:28.43
--- O'Leary, Kylie EAST X1:28.84
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Results
#11 Girls 100 Yard Breast
1:03.77 AAA
1:05.10 AAC
1:10.20 4AST
1:10.90 3AST
1:14.00 2AST
1:20.20 4AD
1:20.90 3AD
1:28.00 KING
Name Age Team
Salgado, Gabrielle SKY
Himes, Darian SKY
Alleva, Erin EAST
Hsu, Mindy EAST
Yu, Sophie RHS
Xiong, Serena SKY
Birchfield, Melissa EAST
Janetzki, Clare RHS
Love, Catherine RHS
Snapkauskaite, Vaiva SKY
Leung, Brittany SKY
Fabian, Ashley EAST
Feng, Emily SKY
Kanga, Maya EAST
Pitzele, Joely SKY
Birchfield, Jessica EAST
Slater, Harriet SKY
Taylor, Lauren EAST
Gillis, Meagan RHS
Amoedo, Camila EAST
Brewer, Sarah EAST
Ruo, Mimi RHS
Brockway, Laura EAST
Grabow, Emily RHS
Bates, Kelsey EAST
Dunbar, Isla EAST
Brockway, Lindsey EAST
Rayan, Shabina EAST

#12 Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

1:13.49
1:13.50
1:14.32
1:17.51
1:19.74
1:19.99
1:23.65
1:24.95
1:28.05
X1:22.78
X1:23.34
X1:23.91
X1:24.12
X1:24.26
X1:25.07
X1:26.04
X1:26.91
X1:29.52
X1:30.76
X1:36.95
X1:38.37
X1:39.21
X1:40.23
X1:41.19
X1:41.98
X1:43.74
X1:44.30
X1:48.99

2AST
2AST
4AD
4AD
4AD
4AD
KING
KING

KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING

3:29.68 AAA
3:33.05 AAC
3:47.50 4AST
3:52.90 3AST
3:59.90 2AST
Team Relay Finals Time
1 EAST A 3:53.98 2AST
Bennett, Nikki Haase, Ally
Newton, Lily Poggemann, Alyssa
2 SKY A 4:04.52
Smith, Holly Loss, Greta
Kim, Melanie Umezawa, Yui
3 EAST B 4:05.94
Ellis, Aimee Nguyen, Ashley
Poggemann, Delaney Alleva, Erin
4 RHS A 4:14.20
Harper, Bethany Su, Leanne

Karnati, Samhita

Karia, Mansavi

SKY

Leist, Maggie

Lum, Callie
EAST

Eames, Bethan

Knutson, Nicole
RHS

Ganz, Emily

Sanfor, Allie
SKY

Moosavi, Homa

Young, Lacey
SKY

Rogers, Mataia

Yang, Jenny
RHS

Loya, Marissa

Wybo, Alyssa

4:20.37
Clark, Jessica
Taylor, Hilary

4:35.13
Taylor, Lauren
Roy, Shreya

4:35.88
Love, Catherine
Hanson, Annie

4:43.70
Nguyen, Ai-Linh
Newman, Madeline

5:08.69
Snapkauskaite, Simona
Einfalt, Blaire

5:16.45
Yu, Sophie

Theurer, Nicole




